

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.2932/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 17/10/2003 in CRLA No. 1780/2001 of HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ANKULA SADANANDA BEHARA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 08/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

To come up for bail after two weeks.

In the meantime, counsel for the parties may ascertain as to how much sentence has been underg one by the appellants.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master